Bemidji State University Professional Education Hall of Fame

Nomination Form Deadline: March 1

Criteria:

Bemidji State University Professional Education Hall of Fame recipients are selected by the Alumni & Foundation Board of Directors and Professional Education faculty and department Chair. The award honors BSU alumni who demonstrate excellence in teaching students or managing schools. Eligibility for all teachers or administrators who are graduates of Bemidji State University and meet the following criteria:

- Holds a Bemidji State University Teacher Education undergraduate or graduate degree
- Available to attend the BSU Honors Gala event during BSU Homecoming Weekend
- Candidates may not nominate themselves or be nominated by a family member
- Current BSU Faculty/Staff are not eligible for the award

First	Last	Maiden	
Address	City	State/Zip	
Cell Phone	Main Phone	Grad Year	
Step 2: Nominator Contact	Information		
First	Last	Maiden	
Address	City	State/Zip	
Cell Phone	Main Phone	E-Mail Address	
Relationship to nominee		Signature	

Step 1: Nominee Contact Information

Please provide a narrative relating the accomplishment of the individual you are nominating (200 words or less)

Also include (as a separate document):

- I. Over the course of his/her career, please provide examples/description of how the nominee demonstrates excellence as a reflective professional in the following Conceptual Framework areas:
 - <u>Proficiency</u> in craft of teaching and content expertise
 - <u>Collaboration</u> with colleagues, administration, parents, and/or students
 - <u>Technological Literacy</u> embedded into teaching, either curriculum content or teaching practices
 - <u>Environmental Awareness</u> experience in teaching practices and content
- II. Please provide any additional evidence of previous accomplishments (programs, press releases, etc.)
- III. Please provide a current resume or biographical statement including their education, teaching, administrative and volunteer experience
- Step 4: Return Nomination forms by March 1 to the following: BSU Alumni & Foundation 1500 Birchmont Dr. NE #17 Bemidji, MN 56601